
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 
Admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
Covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related Party

% Voting 
COC

1 GST Department, Division D 04-02-2022 33,56,214.00       33,56,214.00           Operational 
Debt

-                   NO -                -                    -                             -                        -                    

Amount of Claim 
Not Admitted

Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification

Remarks, 
if any

ANNEXURE 8
Mahamayaya Metals LLP  / Date of Commencement of CIRP - 21-12-2021 /  List of Creditors as on 5-6-2023

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Deatails of Claim Admitted Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of Mutual 
Dues that may be 

set-off


